@) efi global

Marine Division Services

Results Matter™

EFI Global has engineers and origin & cause professionals across the United States.
Below is a list of our Marine Division Services Experts and their areas of expertise.
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Mr. Brian Beasley brian.beasley@efiglobal.com CV |Phoenix AZ |NM, AZ >
Mr. Adam Farnham adam.farnham@efiglobal.com CV |Seattle WA |AK,CA,DE,ID,MT,OR,WA X
Mr. Donald Dahl don.dahl@efiglobal.com CV |Prospect KY |KY X
Mr. Bob Doran bob.doran@efiglobal.com CV |Orlando FL |FL X
Mr. Donald Horaist don.horaist@efiglobal.com CV [Metairie LA |[FL,LA,MS,AL X
Mr. Karl Kolodzik karl.kolodzik@efiglobal.com CV [Los Angeles CA |CANV,AZ X
Mr. Jason Kramarczyk |jay.kramarczyk@efiglobal.com CV |Springdfield MA AZ,CA,CO,CT,KS,MA,ME,MN,NE,NH,N X
Y,RI,VT,WY
Mr. Greg Lank freg.lank@efiglobal.com CV |Sarasota FL [FL X
Mr. David McVey david.mcvey@efiglobal.com CV |Nashville TN |AL, IL, IN, KY, TN X X
Mr. Keith Marshall keith.marshall@efiglobal.com CV |Los Angeles CA |CA X
Mr. Michael Miller michael.miller@efiglobal.com CV  |Pensacola FL [FL X X
Mr. Richard Peterson richard.peterson@efiglobal.com CV |Fort Lauderdale FL [FL X X
Mr. Frank Silva frank.silva@efiglobal.com CV  [Miami FL |FL, PR X
Mr. Hunter Sims hunter.sims@efiglobal.com CV |Dallas TX |AR,LA,NMM,0K,TX X
Mr. Sean Sullivan sean.sullivan@efiglobal.com CV [Littleton MA |NH,VT,MA,CT,RI X X
Mr. Leonard Vines len.vine@efiglobal.com CV |Boston MA |CT, MA, NH, NY, RI X X
Mr. Gregory Zurakowski gregory.zurakowski@efigloba.com |CV |Alpena MI |MI, N X

Engineering services in North Carolina provided by our affiliate company, EFI Global of NC, PC
Forensic Engineering services in New York provided by our affiliate company, EFI Global Engineering of New York, PC

Engineering services in Michigan provided by our affiliate company, EFI Global of MI, LLC
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